
PAYMENTS MAY BE MADE BY MAIL, ONLINE VIA THE TOWN WEBSITE AT WWW.LAKEVILLEMA.ORG

OR LEFT IN THE OUTSIDE DROP BOX LOCATED BY THE STAIRWAY (SILVER BOX)

STAFF WILL BE WORKING INSIDE THE BUILDING AND MAY BE REACHED AT THE FOLLOWING PHONE 

DEPARTMENT NAME DEPARTMENT PHONE # DEPARTMENT EMAIL 

Animal Shelter 508 947-3891  dfrates@lakevillema.org 

David Frates 

For emergency call Police Dept. 508 947-4422

Assessor's Office 508 946-8809  ntaylor@lakevillema.org 

Norman Taylor 

Board of Health 508 946-8805 ecullen@lakevillema.org 

Edward Cullen 

Building Dept. 508 946-8804   ndarling@lakevillema.org 

Nate Darling  

Conservation 508 946-8823   rbouchard@lakevillema.org 

Robert Bouchard 

Council on Aging 508 947-7224 khowley@lakevillema.org 

Kelly Howley

Fire Department 508 947-4121 aandrews@lakevillema.org

Annette Andrews 

For Emergency Only 911

Highway Department 508 947-9521 jjewell@lakevillema.org

Jennifer Jewell 

Library 508 947-9028 jviveiros@lakevillema.org

Jayme Viveiros

Park Department 508 946-8839 nwoodburn@lakevillema.org 

Neli Woodburn

Payroll 508 946-8808 cdunphy@lakevillema.org 

Clorinda Dunphy

Police Department  508 947-4422 kcampbell@lakevillema.org 

Kristen Campbell

For Emergency Only 911

Selectmen's Office 508 946-8803 tcraig-mcgee@lakevillema.org

Tracie Craig-McGee 

Town Accountant 508 946-8807 lcatalano@lakevillema.org 

Laurie Catalano

Town Clerk  508 946-8800 ldrane@lakevillema.org

Lillian Drane

Transfer Station 508 947-6599 jjewell@lakevillema.org 

Jennifer Jewell

Treasurer/Collector 508 946-8801 dkenney@lakevillema.org

Debbie Kenney

Veterans Agent 508 946-8824 wcorey@lakevillema.org

Wilford Corey 

LAKEVILLE TOWN HALL WILL BE CLOSED TO THE PUBLIC UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE.  

NUMBERS OR BY EMAIL 
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